Integrates today‘s top
OSP testing and trouble-
shooting tasks in one
tool; less to buy, main-
tain and train on
Built tough for rugged
field use and low cost
of ownership: sealed to

Averaging Filter 4x Waveform Avg. =
Input Protection ± 400 VP =
Ordering Information
Model Description
990DSL Loop Tester
990DSLWT Loop Tester with Wideband and TDR
TN2000 Basic Terminator
TN2100 Enhanced Terminator
990TL-N Test Lead Set (Plain)
990TL-S Test Lead Set (Spike)
990TL-B Test Lead Set (Bed of Nails)
990TL-SB Test Lead Set (Spike and Bed of Nails)
990-Printer 990DSL Serial Graphics Printer (Seiko DPU-414)
990-CASE Deluxe Transport Bag
GOLD Extended Warranty and Service Option
Fluke Corporation